
SI NO COURSE COURSE
TITLE

PROG ENRNO NAME DATE DAY TIMING BATCH

1 BPOI006P DBPOFA
2252235402 OMKAR ANIL BHANDARE 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 BPOI006P DBPOFA
2252235228 PRAGATI RAJENDRAPRASAD RANDER 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2252235402 OMKAR ANIL BHANDARE 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 BPOI007P DBPOFA 2252235228 PRAGATI RAJENDRAPRASAD RANDER 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 MSEI021P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 MSEI021P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

3 MSEI021P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

4 MSEI021P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

5 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

6 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

7 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

8 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

9 MSEI021P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

10 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

11 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

12 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

13 MSEI021P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

14 MSEI021P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

15 MSEI021P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 23-01-2024 TUE 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 MSEI022P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

2 MSEI022P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

3 MSEI022P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

5 MSEI022P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

6 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

7 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

8 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

9 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

10 MSEI022P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

11 MSEI022P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

12 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

13 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

14 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

15 MSEI022P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

16 MSEI022P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

17 MSEI022P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 5 PM I

1 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

2 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

3 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

4 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

5 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350369480 SALUNKHE PRATIK VITHOBA 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

6 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350382157 NIRAJ BABULNATH UPADHYAY 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

7 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

8 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

9 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

10 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

11 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

12 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

13 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

14 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353160092 JOSHUA MOHAN BHORE 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

15 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I
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16 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351315981 SUNNAPU TEJ PRATAP 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

17 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

18 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

19 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

20 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK 23-01-2024 TUE 9 AMTO 11 AM I

21 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350039847 ABOLI SANJAY GANGURDE 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660123 ANITA RAJKUMAR SAHANI 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

32 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660397 MUHAMMED K 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351962627 KADAVI FREMIN FRANCIS 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351962653 PILLAI VINISH MOHANKUMAR 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353662188 CHANDRAMORE ANURAG ISHWARLAL 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2354506750 NADAR RAJASUNDARAM RAMAKRISHNA 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

38 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

39 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

40 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR 23-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

41 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

42 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2300567447 AJEETKUMAR  RAMADHAR YADAV 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

43 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350204052 GHATOLE SAMARTH SUNILKUMAR 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

44 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

45 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

46 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

47 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351507691 HAMZA ZAKIR SHAIKH 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

48 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

49 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351791247 SONI RAJU BANWARILAL 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

50 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352522957 DEVESH YASHWANT PINGLE 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

51 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

52 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

53 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

54 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

55 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

56 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

57 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350675915 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY MISHRA 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

58 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677332 SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH RATHOR 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

59 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

60 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677538 SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR RAHMAN 23-01-2024 TUE 2 PM TO 4 PM III

61 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677899 PRERANA SHARAD BARATE 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

62 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350677965 PANCHAL HEENAL HARSHAD 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

63 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

64 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

65 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

66 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

67 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2351253107 OMKAR ANKUSH DESHMUKH 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

68 MCSL216 MCA_NEW 2353662320 QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN HABIBUDDIN 23-01-2024 TUE 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

1 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350186977 SAISIDDHI BALKRISHNA JADHAV 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369258 RUPALI MANOHAR SHINDE 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369345 NEETU MEHTA 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I
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5 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350369480 SALUNKHE PRATIK VITHOBA 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350382157 NIRAJ BABULNATH UPADHYAY 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481859 SHUBHAM AJAY VISHWAKARMA 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350678175 GLADSON PAUL 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962350 AMOL YASHWANT NANOSKAR 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351963290 YADAV SANJAY SAMARJEET 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352751022 SAWANT KIRAN BHANUDAS 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351966324 MANISH KUMAR MAURYA 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

15 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353160092 JOSHUA MOHAN BHORE 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

16 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

17 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351315981 SUNNAPU TEJ PRATAP 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

18 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

19 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

20 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK 24/1/20214 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

21 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350039847 ABOLI SANJAY GANGURDE 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350125729 VISHAL VIJAY VASTAVA 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350166420 APILSON PAUL 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350187274 AMAL EAPEN 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350553748 DHONNAR SHARAD SHIVRAM 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675812 MAHESH DINESH 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675880 AVAS K C 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350678025 ROSHAN RAKESH GUPTA 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962263 KUNABI SUNNY JAIDEEP 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350962303 JINU JIJI 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660123 ANITA RAJKUMAR SAHANI 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

32 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660397 MUHAMMED K 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351962627 KADAVI FREMIN FRANCIS 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351962653 PILLAI VINISH MOHANKUMAR 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353662188 CHANDRAMORE ANURAG ISHWARLAL 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2354506750 NADAR RAJASUNDARAM RAMAKRISHNA 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

38 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300139428 GHUTUKADE VISHAL BALASAHEB 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

39 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

40 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300566651 PAL NEERAJ KUMAR SOHANLAL 24/1/20214 WED 11 AM TO 1 PM II

41 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2300567447 AJEETKUMAR  RAMADHAR YADAV 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

42 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350204052 GHATOLE SAMARTH SUNILKUMAR 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

43 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481714 YADAV BIPINKUMAR 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

44 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481761 ANSUMAN MOHANTY 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

45 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351253175 HARSHADA RAMDAS JADHAV 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

46 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351507691 HAMZA ZAKIR SHAIKH 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

47 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351660057 PANKAJ KUMAR MODI 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

48 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351791247 SONI RAJU BANWARILAL 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

49 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352522957 DEVESH YASHWANT PINGLE 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

50 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352564588 RISHIKESH ASHOK TAWADE 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

51 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352659549 GUPTA VINIT RAMKISHUN 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

52 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352660555 BRIJESH KANHIYALAL KANOJIYA 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

53 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353480012 RITU PRAKASH RAO KOLATI 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

54 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

55 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350245107 TIWARI AMIT SUBODH 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

56 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350675915 SHIVANI KUMARI AJAY MISHRA 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

57 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677332 SAKSHI NARENDRASINGH RATHOR 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

58 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677374 SHWETA VISHNU SHINDE 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

59 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677538 SHAIKH HUMAIRA MOTIUR RAHMAN 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

60 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677899 PRERANA SHARAD BARATE 24/1/20214 WED 2 PM TO 4 PM III

61 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350677965 PANCHAL HEENAL HARSHAD 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV
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62 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351672090 RASHI LODHA 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

63 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2352252656 SAGAR  SINGH 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

64 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353457835 SHAIKH HEENA MUKTAR 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

65 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2350481930 ATHUL KRISHNA K K 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

66 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2351253107 OMKAR ANKUSH DESHMUKH 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

67 MCSL217 MCA_NEW 2353662320 QUAZI ARSHADUDDIN HABIBUDDIN 24/1/20214 WED 4 PM TO 6 PM IV

1 MSEI023P PGDIS 2105433567 ANIRUDDHA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

2 MSEI023P PGDIS 2353401733 PRASHANT SHUKLA 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 2107612047 RAMU UDAYBHAN PRAJAPATI 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

4 MSEI023P PGDIS 2108437740 SHAIKH NAVID ABDUL AZIZ 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

5 MSEI023P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

6 MSEI023P MSCIS 2107164003 ASIF HANIF SHAIKH 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

7 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353395899 DEEPAK KUMAR 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

8 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353103868 RAUT AJAY VISHNU 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

9 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353318172 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

10 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353990150 DIVYANSHU MADHESHIYA 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

11 MSEI023P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

12 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353145483 SAGAR VIJAY KUPERKAR 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

13 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353145842 PRAKASH SURESH RATNAPARKHI 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

14 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353239807 VISHNU HEMANT AGARWAL 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

15 MSEI023P MSCIS 2353396468 ADITYA RAMAN SINGH 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

16 MSEI023P MSCIS 2354246307 AADITYA PARAMESWARAN 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

17 MSEI023P MSCIS 2354340186 PANDIYA BHARAT MANNALAL 24-01-2024 WED 2 PM TO 5 PM I

1 MSEI025P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 MSEI025P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I

3 MSEI025P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I

3 MSEI025P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I

4 MSEI025P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE 24-01-2024 WED 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106136115 AVANI DEVENDRA CHITRODA 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

15 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

16 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

17 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

18 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2106136291 VALKUNDE GANESH NANA 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

19 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

20 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR 25-01-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

21 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II
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32 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL222 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI 25-01-2024 THU 11 AM TO 1 PM II

1 MSEI026P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 MSEI026P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

3 MSEI026P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

4 MSEI026P MSCIS 2250022120 CHANDANKUMAR SHIVRAM PAREEK 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

5 MSEI026P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 MSEI027P PGDIS 2300309530 NILESH CHANDRAKANT TATKARI 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I

2 MSEI027P PGDIS 2200657887 CHAITAL D MAGADE 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I

3 MSEI027P PGDIS 2105942097 SAAKSHI JAMWAL 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I

3 MSEI027P MSCIS 2301374761 PRATIK HEMANT GHODKE 25-01-2024 THU 2 PM TO 5 PM I

1 MSEL032 MSCIS 2250677175 PREET MAHENDRA AMLANI 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

2 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252236013 VINITA ANAND SINGH SILWAL 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

3 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252517155 PRASAD DEEPAK PATHAK 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

4 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252517330 SINGH NISHANT SHOBHNATH 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

5 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252820520 AFROZA SULAIMAN 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

6 MSEL032 MSCIS 2252620522 SAKSHAM SINGH 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

7 MSEL032 MSCIS 2353683175 PRAKASH PRASAD 25-01-2024 THU 10 AM TO 1 PM I

1 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252426245 BHATT MEET KETANKUMAR 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106136115 AVANI DEVENDRA CHITRODA 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106698719 JAINAB KAYUM SHAIKH 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250162293 ANURADHA LALBAHADUR PAL 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252326436 PATHAN MUBARAK MAQBOOL 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252327366 SHAIKH SUHAIB SHAKEEL AHMED 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252407456 PATEL ALMAS MEHBOOB 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300011714 SHUKLA DEVESH SHAMBHUNATH 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300054948 UDDYGIRI VAISHNAVI ADINARAYAN 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300103596 SHARMA PANKAJ PRADEEP KUMAR 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300252497 SINGH VIVEK ANAND 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

15 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300439180 SHARMA ADITYAKUMAR KAPIL 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

16 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300529679 VAISHNAVEE NHANURAJ KAMTEKAR 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

17 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566517 BENJAMIN THOMAS 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

18 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2301414083 SNEHA DESHMUKH 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

19 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

20 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2106136291 VALKUNDE GANESH NANA 27-01-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

21 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300404481 NIZAAF NISAR AHMED DABIR 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300567690 MOURYA  AJAY KUMAR RAMESH 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300026252 ANSARI MOHAMMADSAIF AJAZAHMED 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300372363 VIPIN KUMAR 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300567030 PRAJAPATI HEMANT DAYARAM 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941689 NALAWADE BHAIRAVI KIRAN 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941760 SUTAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251388710 SMITA SUBHASH DALVI 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300528477 HITESH PATIDAR 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566564 RANE MAYURI VINAYAK 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

32 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300566991 NIRAJ KAMLASHANKAR KANOJIYA 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250941483 GEETANJALI SATYAWAN NALAWADE 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300157226 SUSHMITA PRAVINSINGH THAKUR 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2300936735 THAKUR AADARSH SATISH 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250348879 QASIM SHABBIR RAJKOTWALA 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

38 MCSL223 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI 27-01-2024 SAT 11 AM TO 1 PM II

1 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106135042 KAPSE SHEETAL DNYANDEO 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I
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6 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

15 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

16 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

17 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

18 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

19 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

20 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH 29-01-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

21 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

32 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

38 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106136183 KUSHWAHA ABHINANDAN UMESH 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

39 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

40 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR 29-01-2024 MON 11 AM TO 1 PM II

41 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

42 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

43 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

44 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

45 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

46 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

47 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

48 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2105698756 APARNA RAMESH SAINDANE 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

49 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2106362093 IYER VISHAKH LAKSHMINARAYANAN 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

50 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

51 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

52 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

53 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

54 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

55 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

56 MCSL228 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI 29-01-2024 MON 2 PM TO 4 PM III

1 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252005225 SAIKRISHNA JAYAMPU 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135042 KAPSE SHEETAL DNYANDEO 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106362128 SAPANA SANJAY SINGH 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106566733 MOURYA VISHAL VIJAYBHAN 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200125375 DINESH NARENDRA KURKURE 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200202208 SRINIVAS NAIR 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315349 POOJA SHARMA 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200315396 NEHA ANAND SINGH 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201112346 SOLANKI MAHESH NARESH 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250053414 ARYAN MUNNA SONI 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250053461 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250161975 ANKITA VISHWAKARMA 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250309804 PRADYUMN DWIVEDI 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250348760 GANPATI JHA 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

15 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250348930 DARSHAN GANESH CHAVAN 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

16 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250403472 VIRKAR SURAJ BHAGWAN 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

17 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250403512 CHAUHAN SACHIN AMARNATH 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I
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18 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250716076 SNEHAL YOGESH KADAM 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

19 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250928250 PRERANA SHIVAJI JOIL 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

20 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250928476 JHA AVINASH PAPPU 30-01-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

21 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250932054 YADAV SUNNYKUMAR SURESH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

22 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941225 VIJAY RAVINDRA DORUGADE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

23 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941610 YADAV ARUN KUMAR DOODHNATH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

24 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941837 TANVI MUKUND KUTE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

25 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941884 SANKITA BAJIRAO YEWALE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

26 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250941987 JAMBHALE VINITA VIJAY 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

27 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250949890 PRASAD VIJAY JAMBHALE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

28 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250950485 JOCHIM REXSEN 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

29 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251158298 VAISHYA RAVIPRAKASH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

30 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251467070 UTKARSH KUMAR 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

31 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252102821 MISHRA PRAVIN PRAMOD 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

32 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252325960 RAHUL VIKAS GUPTA 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

33 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252811220 TRIPATHI ABHISHEK DINESH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

34 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252812058 REBELLO WINSTON VINAY 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

35 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252813727 AJAY MEHTA 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

36 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252917779 PETER JOEL ELANGO 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

37 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252223485 NIREEKSHA CHANDRAHAS SHETTY 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

38 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251271112 KUBITKAR PRATIK SATISH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

39 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106135016 SHUKLA DEEPAK JITENDRA 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

40 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2106136183 KUSHWAHA ABHINANDAN UMESH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM II

41 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2107737379 ANISHA DIWAKARCHANDRA MISHRA 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

42 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2200016625 YOGITA HARICHANDRA TALEKAR 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

43 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250206067 PAWAR KAJAL SHANKAR 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

44 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250206107 KODAG ANKITA BHAUSAHEB 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

45 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250277348 PATIL NIVEDITA MAHADEV 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

46 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250940846 CHAVAN ABHAY CHANDRAKANT 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

47 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251157840 SAHIL VILAS GALGALE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

48 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2252102924 MOHAMMED SALMAN AKBAR SHAIKH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

49 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250205970 YADAV RAVISHANKAR PRABHUNATH 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

50 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250929770 NISHI TIWARI 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

51 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2105698756 APARNA RAMESH SAINDANE 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

52 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250021952 CHRISTIANA THOMAS 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

53 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2201310629 BRIJRAJ SINGH  GOHIL 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

54 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942010 THAKUR VIKRAM RAMKUMAR 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

55 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942089 AHIR ROSHNI DEVI DILIP KUMAR 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

56 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250949709 AYYELLA RAJKUMAR GOUD 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

57 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2251153995 SHEEREEN HUSSAIN 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III

58 MCSL229 MCA_NEW 2250942577 SHAKIB SULEMAN QURESHI 30-01-2024 TUE 11 AM TO 1 PM III
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192017130 SADAF KAZMI 08-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2250161682 YUVRAJ CHAKRABAHADUR 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2252339578 MD IZHAR ALAM 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2351964126 SURENDER KUMAR 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2352887425 DAVHARE SANDEEP RAMDAS 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

14 MCSL204 PGDCA_NEW 2353783934 SAROJ KUMAR 09-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350457868 URMILA WAMAN BADADE 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2251480745 AJIT DESHMUKH 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2351471834 SUNITA 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2353867505 PAUL DMELLO 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2351964126 SURENDER KUMAR 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

Cloud and 
Data Science 

Lab

Cloud and 
Data Science 

Lab

WINDOWS
and LINUX Lab

C and Python 
Lab



SI NO COURSE COURSE
TITLE

PROG ENRNO NAME DATE DAY TIMING BATCH

8 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2352887425 DAVHARE SANDEEP RAMDAS 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350554467 NEETA NIVRUTTI BONAWATE 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

12 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2350482259 BADGUJAR KOMAL GOPICHAND 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

13 MCSL205 PGDCA_NEW 2353783934 SAROJ KUMAR 10-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL209 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN 12-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2301166120 SONIYA LALU 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2253043030 PRERANA PANDYA 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2105041191 SUVRATAM SRIKANTA PATRA 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2200205784 SUDHAKAR YADAV 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2300651326 SUNAYANA ABHIJEET PADALKAR 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2300281068 S. AISHWARYA 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL210 PGDCA_NEW 2107760194 DHARM VEER CHAUHAN 13-02-2024 TUE 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL017 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL017 MCA 182192414 SANTOSH HARISHCHANDRA  REPAL 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL017 MCA 2003634785 KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL017 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL017 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 14-02-2024 WED 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL045 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL045 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL045 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL045 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 15-02-2024 THU 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL054 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

2 MCSL054 MCA 185136872 SANTOSH KESHAV KAKADE 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

3 MCSL054 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

4 MCSL054 MCA 2001714346 BRIJLAL SHRIRAM PRAJAPATI 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

5 MCSL054 MCA 198083150 PRITESH VINOD SURALIA 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

6 MCSL054 MCA 2004011820 JADHAV ASHWINI 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

7 MCSL054 MCA 2001066937 VIMIYA SEBASTIAN 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

8 MCSL054 MCA 198094160 PIYUSH GUPTA 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

9 MCSL054 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

10 MCSL054 MCA 2004102956 PRACHI NIRMALKUMAR MEHTA 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

11 MCSL054 MCA 181795617 AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT RAUT 16-02-2024 FRI 9 AM TO 11 AM I

1 MCSL025 MCA 2003634785 KAMLESH KUMAR SUMAN 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

2 MCSL025 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

3 MCSL025 MCA 181784796 JAIPRASAD PRAMOD MUNGEKAR 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

4 MCSL025 MCA 181789161 MAHESHUNI SHRAVANTHI RAVI 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

5 MCSL025 MCA 198078023 HEENA KUMARI 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

6 MCSL025 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 17-02-2024 SAT 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

1 MCSL036 MCA 181789090 NAIR AKHILA BHUVANACHANDRAN 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

2 MCSL036 MCA 192017130 SADAF KAZMI 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

3 MCSL036 MCA 2001252947 RAM GOPAL 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

4 MCSL036 MCA 198094160 PIYUSH GUPTA 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

5 MCSL036 MCA 198100289 YADAV SUNIL CHHOTELAL 19-02-2024 MON 9 AM TO 12 NOON I

Data Structure 
and 

Algotithms Lab

DBMS and 
Java Lab

1) OOAD 2)
Software 
Engineering
3) Financial 
and
Accounting

C
Programmin g

UNIX/LINUX
and Oracle

Advanced 
Internet 

Technologie s 
& Computer 
Graphics and 
Multimedia

1)Data and
File

structure
2)OS

Concept and 
Network 

Managemen
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